
ATTACHMENT NO. 1 
 

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE 

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 
WATER SERVICES DIVISION 

 

BID SUMMARY SHEET 
 
 

PROJECT: Magnolia Reservoir and Booster Pump 
Station Rehabilitation Project No. 7402 

 

BID OPENING 
DATE: October 20, 2020 

TIME: 10:00 AM 
 

 
 Engineer’s  

Facility Name Estimate Contract Amount 

Magnolia Reservoir and Booster Pump 
Station Rehabilitation Project No. 

7402 

$4,699,000 $3,204,880 

 
  

 Bidder’s Name 

 

Total Bid 

%Under 

/Over 
Engineers 

Estimate 

1. 2  Pacific Hydrotech Corporation  $3,204,880.00 -31.8% 

2.   Kiewit Infrastructure West Co.  $3,850,000.00 -18.1% 

3.   Teichert Energy & Utilities Group, Inc.  $4,028,000.00 -14.3% 

4.   Metro Builders & Engineers Group, Ltd.  $4,103,902.00 -12.7% 

5.   MMC Inc.  $4,308,740.00 -8.3% 

 


